

School Permission and Release Form

By signing below, I certify that the Organization/School, which I represent as the official Representative, gives its permission and consent for its staff/volunteer, whose name is noted below as the Coach, to take part in state and national LifeSmarts competitions.

The Organization/School gives its permission and consent to the National Consumers League (NCL) and the sponsors to use the Organization/School name in publicity and releases.

The Organization/School understands that participation in LifeSmarts may require travel to other areas and/or states, and may require its staff/volunteer to miss school/work.

The Organization/School agrees to the following terms in order for its staff/volunteer to participate in LifeSmarts:

- 1. The Organization/School releases and holds harmless NCL, sponsoring organizations, their agents and/or employees, from any harm or damage to its staff's/volunteer's person and/or property arising out of the staff's/volunteer's participation in LifeSmarts,
- 2. The Organization/School agrees that NCL is the sole owner of the rights to the LifeSmarts name, program, logo, materials, copyrights and service marks and all royalties, income and/or fees in connection with LifeSmarts.
- 3. The Organization/School waives all claims for payment of money in connection with its participation in LifeSmarts.

All fields are required.

Organization/School		
Team Name		
Address		
City	State ZIP	
Phone		
Team Coach	Asst Coach	
Captain	Gender: M F	
Player 2	Gender: M F	
Player 3	Gender: M F	
Player 4	Gender: M F	
Player 5	Gender: M F	
Representative	Title	
Representative Signature	Date	